77Air Diffusion
High Performance Architectural Diffusers
DCG
Adjustable Aluminum Round Diffusers
March 8 2023
Air Diffusion 78
effectiv-hvac.com
DCG SEries

Air Diffusion 86
effectiv-hvac.com
How to Order DCG Series
DCG -R3G 08
Imperial Metric
06 6”D 160 160 mm
08 8”D 200 200 mm
10 10”D 250 250 mm
12 12”D 315 315 mm
14 14”D 350 350 mm
16 16”D 400 400 mm
18 18”D 450 450 mm
20 20”D 500 500 mm
R3G Butterfly Damper
OBD Opposed Blade Damper
RSBD Radial Sliding Blade Damper
DCG Manual adjustment
DCG-ACTIF Automatic thermal adjustment
DCG-M150-L Regulable with a On/Off servomotor